Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.93
1:02.04
1:02.61
1:03.34
1:03.49
1:04.22
1:04.30
1:06.82
1:07.74
1:10.98
1:11.20
1:21.41

1:23.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.34
1:00.93
1:02.61
1:02.04
1:03.49
1:04.22
1:04.30
1:06.82
1:07.74

1:11.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
430
419
404
402
388
387
344
331

287

190
175

WA Pts

404
454
419
430
402
388
387
344

285

Round

Round

F

Date

18/07/15
13/07/13
11/04/15
20/09/15
16/02/13
07/10/12
12/05/12
07/05/11
28/11/10
11/04/10
10/07/10
14/02/09
18/10/08

Date

20/09/15
18/07/15
11/04/15
13/07/13
16/02/13
07/10/12
12/05/12
07/05/11
28/11/10
10/07/10

Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Coventry
Cardiff
Cardiff
Coventry
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Handy Cross
Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:10.98 287 F 11/04/10  Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3
1:21.41 190 14/02/09 Wycombe District Annual High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2
1:23.71 175 18/10/08 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



