Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.93	454	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.04	430	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.61	419	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:03.34	404	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:03.49	402	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.22	388	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.30	387	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.82	344	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.74	331	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.98	287	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
1:11.20	285	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.41	190		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:23.71	175		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.34	404	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:00.93	454	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.61	419	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:02.04	430	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.49	402	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.22	388	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:04.30	387	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.82	344	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.74	331	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.20 oyright 2024	285 4	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:10.98	287	F	11/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.41	190		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:23.71	175		18/10/08	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Page 2 / 2